
 500m Flat
1  Chisem Bubbles 1 Ricky Holloway T3

 Chisem Dodger 3 Ricky Holloway T3
 Chisem Izzie 5 Ricky Holloway T3

2  Punkrockrhapsody 6 Stuart Maplesden T xOffC

3  Ballyhimikin Ben 4 Jamie Kingsley T

4  Dereks Legend 3 Richard Rees T

5  Lava King 1 Gemma Byford T3
 Chisem Toby 3 Ricky Holloway T3
 Sladeys Knight 4 Stuart Maplesden T3

6  Bluestar Gunner 2 Tony Taylor T xLame

7  Clona Kody 6 Richard Rees T xLame

8  Droopys Alldeway 1 Paul Young (Rom) T3
 Thorpys Legacy 3 Paul Young (Rom) T3
 Droopys Weapon 5 Paul Young (Rom) T3
Thorpys Legacy : NAME CHANGED 12.Feb from Tromora Marty

9  Fatboy Stu 3 Stuart Maplesden T

10  Chisem John 1 Ricky Holloway T3
 Chisem Mayura 3 Ricky Holloway T3
 Chisem Naynay 5 Ricky Holloway T3

11  Gingers Baileys 2 Patrick Browne T

12  Johnny Rocker 1 Gemma Byford T

13  Droopys Runaway 3 Ricky Holloway T

 285m Flat

14  Uncle Freddie 4 Richard Rees T

15  Burrows Titan 2 Jason Heath T3
 Stratton Mowgli 4 Jason Heath T3
 Sharp Surprise 6 Jason Heath T3
Burrows Titan : NAME CHANGED 05.Dec from Headford Brian

16  Rias Twinkle 6 Tony Taylor T

 17  Millbank Buster 1 Jamie Kingsley T3
 Untold Tether 3 Stuart Maplesden T3
 Caspers Buddy 5 Stuart Maplesden T3

18  Chisem Henry 2 Ricky Holloway T

19  Zenith Aslan 1 Richard Rees T xLame

20  Suzie Que 3 Jamie Kingsley T

21  Kerrs On Fire 4 Tony Taylor T

22  Lemon Herbie 2 Jason Heath T

23  Punk Rock Picard 4 Stuart Maplesden T xLame

24  Soul Nomad 3 Paul Marchant T
Soul Nomad : NAME CHANGED 12.Feb from Reenaderry Robbo

25  Zenith Imminent 2 Richard Rees T xLame

26  Peke Blunders 4 Jamie Kingsley T

27  Shore Rd Maximus 3 Stuart Maplesden T xLame

28  Optic Rambo 5 Tony Taylor T

29  Pierre Gun 6 Patrick Browne T Nvice

30  Forever Tender 5 Richard Rees T

31  Emers Lizzy 2 Tony Taylor T

32  Kilcash Jack 1 Gemma Byford T

33  Forever Blue 2 Richard Rees T

34  Soul Choice 2 Paul Marchant T xLame

35  Melbury Tyr 4 Jason Heath T

36  Susie Gun 6 Patrick Browne T Nvice

 240m Flat

37  Burrows Dilemma 1 Jason Heath T
Burrows Dilemma : NAME CHANGED 08.Sep from Frankie Fourlegs

38  Links Fantasy 3 Tony Taylor T
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39  Lively Paris 3 Patrick Browne T

40  Manley Stanley 1 Gemma Byford T

41  Seomra Gobi 2 Jason Heath T xLame

42  Lava Light 3 Gemma Byford T

43  Teejays Chelms 2 Paul Young (Rom) T
Teejays Chelms : NAME CHANGED 07.Apr from Mystical Jet

44  Gingers Lucifer 3 Patrick Browne T
*Handslip
Gingers Lucifer : NAME CHANGED 26.Aug from Mystical Fox

45  Miss Syd 4 Ricky Holloway T xLame
*Handslip

46  One Slick Jamie 3 Paul Marchant T xLame
*Handslip

47  Lively Karen 5 Patrick Browne T
*Handslip

 


